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Price
96.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.26% (0.25)

CH1300646267

BG

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

12,394 EUR

S&P 500

95.01 USD (100)
96.23 USD (100)
96.51 USD
97.16 USD
95.81 USD
95.76 USD
96.263462 USD
785,798
75,668,081.45
14,088
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1300646267&ID_NOTATION=3564707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1300646267&ID_NOTATION=3564707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab933a7fc282a160eb0cb7659a26d6c55af37244b3a00a3968a21b59d0dc5cb&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0302237c24f826529&time=1723894755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fda6250681253b49923f6e47ec04799408d0949cee1006401dfa51eb4e29bf02&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a575b8c5e509c1067&time=1723894755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ff37c2f62119fe44115c82c340b8c5fbb2e817228b8322b0408f925f10f203&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03af2aba77a4cbe6e&time=1723894755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1c356b31f4389c0b42f55cd0b55e50b222b61f3d3697db9d4670a26964c12a3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e00a2b692ad43b02&time=1723894755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d515fff69393e147ed06df76cb1bc22a5e3cd169d8035b2759a704839ca4536b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b8576c09e9261ce8&time=1723894755&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN CH1300646267
Symbol BG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,394 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 96.23 USD (100)
Open 96.51 USD
High 97.16 USD
Low 95.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 95.76 USD
VWAP 96.263462 USD
Volume (pcs) 785,798
Trading volume 75,668,081.45
Number of trades 14,088
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.90% -13.97% +21.27%
Perf (abs.) +5.35 -15.59 +16.84
Beta 0.13 0.32 0.57

Volatility 25.60 23.74 29.42

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

96.44 USD (1,337,949
106.12 USD (1,313,689
105.25 USD (1,361,264
103.23 USD (1,373,999
114.92 USD (2024/07/26

86.10 USD (2024/02/07
115.84 USD (2023/09/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
86.10 USD (2024/02/07)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/15 22:26 87.50 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:04 86.80 EUR 0.00 1

NYSE 2024/08/15 22:00 96.01 USD 75.67 14,088

Munich 2024/08/16 08:00 86.74 EUR 0.00 1

Hanover 2024/08/16 08:01 86.78 EUR 0.00 1

Hamburg 2024/08/16 08:01 86.78 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 10:52 86.44 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 08:12 86.50 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/08/16 08:07 86.78 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3564707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23524691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16043587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3566436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3660044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3571027

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

Company profile

Company Logo

BONGE

Contact Details

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

1391 Timberlake Manor Parkway - 63017

Chesterfield

Telefon: +1-314-292-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Greg Heckman
Aaron Buettner
Brian Zachman
Christos
Dimopoulos
Debra King
John Neppl
Joseph
Podwika

Julio Garros
Kellie Sears
Pierre Mauger
Robert Coviello

Robert Wagner

Ruth Ann
Wisener

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eliane Aleixo L.
de Andrade

Adrian Gustavo
Isman

Anne Jensen
Bernardo Hees
Carol Browner
Christopher

Mahoney
Henry Jay

Winship
Kenneth Simril
Markus Walt
Michael Kobori
Monica Mcgurk

Sheila Bair

Mark Zenuk

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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